F I R E S  A N D  S T O V E S
ELECTRIC
It’s never been easier to get the warm inviting atmosphere of a real flame fire with all the
convenience, versatility and efficiency of electricity.
Using the latest flame-effect technology, Gazco has created a beautiful range of fires and
stoves that provide a versatile and stunning focal point for any home – and all without
the need for a chimney!
Whether you want to achieve a modern, contemporary look or a more

45 High 100 High 120 High
45 Low 100 Low 120 Low
140 High
140 Low
180 High
180 Low
further information
stove
benches
Product Code Bench W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
RVACLB45BHT 45 Low bench 450 250 420
RVACB45BHT 45 High bench 450 350 420
RVACLB100BHT 100 Low bench 1000 250 420
RVACB100BHT 100 High bench 1000 350 420
RVACLB120BHT 120 Low bench 1200 250 420
RVACB120BHT 120 High bench 1200 350 420
RVACLB140BHT 140 Low bench 1400 250 420
RVACB140BHT 140 High bench 1400 350 420
RVACLB180BHT 180 Low bench 1800 250 465
RVACB180BHT 180 High bench 1800 350 465
Deeper Bench Options (500mm Deep)
RVACLB120BHT 120 Low bench 1200 250 500
RVACB120BHT 120 High bench 1200 350 500
RVACLB140BHT 140 Low bench 1400 250 500